ENGINEERED
FOR PERFECTION
• Non-Ozone Depleting
• Non-Flammable
• Plastic-Safe Formula
• Low-V0C Formula
Optical Cleaning
Critical Electronics

ECOLINE Contact Cleaner
Hexane mixture that cleans electrical contacts and connections. Ideal for switches, relays, contact pads and other electrical
connections. Safe on most plastics, the solvent will not damage switch and fuse housings.
1622-10S 10 oz (397ml) aerosol
1622-13S 13 oz (516ml) aerosol
1622-54G 321 lbs in 54 gal (204L) metal drum
ECOLINE Flux Remover
Removes R, RA, RMA and SA type flux residues after high temperature reflow, wave, and hand-soldering. Ideal for lead and
lead-free processes.
1621-10S 10 oz (397ml) aerosol
1621-5G 33 lbs in 5 gal (18.9L) metal drum
1621-54G 321 lbs in 54 gal (204L) metal drum
Blue Shower Maintenance Cleaner
Designed for precision cleaning of polar and non-polar soils including hand and solder oils, greases, silicones, fluxes and other
similar contaminants. Bulk chemicals ideal for cold/bucket cleaning and ultrasonics (not intended for vapor degreaser).
1630-10S 10 oz (230ml) aerosol 1638-G 1 gal (3.8L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED!
1630-16S 16 oz (368ml) aerosol 1638-5G 55 lbs in 5 gal (18.9L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
1637-P 1 pint (.47L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED! 1638-54G 605 lbs in 54 gal (204L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
Contact Cleaner
Removes oils, greases, silicones, dirt, and carbon build-up from contacts, pads, switches and relays. Bulk chemicals ideal
for cold/bucket cleaning and ultrasonics (not intended for vapor degreaser).
1632-10S 10 oz (230ml) aerosol 1638-G 1 gal (3.8L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED!
1632-16S 16 oz (368ml) aerosol 1638-5G 55 lbs in 5 gal (18.9L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
1637-P 1 pint (.47L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED! 1638-54G 605 lbs in 54 gal (204L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
Flux Remover
Removes R, RA, RMA and SA type flux residues after high temperature reflow, wave,  and hand-soldering. Ideal for lead and
lead-free processes.
1631-10S 10 oz (230ml) aerosol 1638-G 1 gal (3.8L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED!
1631-16S 16 oz (368ml) aerosol 1638-5G 55 lbs in 5 gal (18.9L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
1638-P 1 pint (.47L) in glass bottle NEW IMPROVED! 1638-54G 605 lbs in 54 gal (204L) metal drum NEW IMPROVED!
No-Clean Flux Remover
Designed specifically for the removal of no-clean flux and white residues. Can also be used for removing R, RA, RMA, and
SA type flux residues after high temperature reflow, wave, and hand-soldering.
1634-12S 12 oz (276ml) aerosol
Powerful and Non-Flammable
• Non-Flammable
• Patented Technology
• Safe on Most Plastics